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SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2006-25714

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0412

FAA-2008-0412

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188-0062

FAA-2008-0188-0062.1

FAA-2008-0188-0063

FAA-2008-0188-0063.1

FAA-2008-0188-0064

FAA-2008-0188-0064.1

FAA-2006-25714-0009

FAA-2008-0188-0065

FAA-2008-0188-0065.1

FAA-2008-0188-0066

FAA-2008-0188-0066.1

FAA-2008-0188-0069

FAA-2008-0188-0069.1

FAA-2008-0188-0067

FAA-2008-0188-0079

FAA-2008-0188-0079.1

FAA-2008-0412-0004

FAA-2008-0412-0004.1

FAA-2008-0188-0070

FAA-2008-0188-0070.1

FAA-2008-0188-0081

FAA-2008-0188-0080

FAA-2008-0188-0081.1

Alpha Flying, Inc.

Alpha Flying, Inc.

Bank of Utah

Bank of Utah

Volito Aviation
Services AB

Volito Aviation
Services AB

Robert Blair -
Exemption/Rulemaking

National Aircraft
Finance Association

National Aircraft
Finance Association

Southwest Airlines Co.

Southwest Airlines Co.

Crowe & Dunlevy
Aviation Department

Crowe & Dunlevy
Aviation Department

Usbancorp.

Aircraft Owners &
Pilots Association

Aircraft Owners &
Pilots Association

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

National Air Carrier
Association

National Air Carrier
Association

Helicopter Association
International

Air Transport
Association of America

Helicopter Association
International

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2007-0051

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188-0080.1

FAA-2008-0188-0082.1

FAA-2008-0188-0082

FAA-2008-0188-0083

FAA-2008-0188-0083.1

FAA-2008-0188-0068

FAA-2008-0188-0084.1

FAA-2008-0188-0084

FAA-2008-0188-0071.1

FAA-2008-0188-0071

FAA-2007-0051-0021

FAA-2008-0188-0072

FAA-2008-0188-0072.1

FAA-2008-0188-0085.1

FAA-2008-0188-0085

FAA-2008-0188-0086.1

FAA-2008-0188-0086

FAA-2008-0188-0073

FAA-2008-0188-0073.1

FAA-2008-0188-0074

FAA-2008-0188-0075

FAA-2008-0188-0075.1

Air Transport
Association of America

Cargo Airline
Association

Cargo Airline
Association

International
Helicopter Safety
Team

International
Helicopter Safety
Team

SkyWest, Inc.

Bell Helicopter Textron
Inc.

Bell Helicopter Textron
Inc.

Tru Lock LLC

Tru-Lock LLC

John Goerke

FedEx Express

FedEx Express

Experimental Aircraft
Association

Experimental Aircraft
Association

Cessna Finance
Corporation

Cessna Finance
Corporation

Bank of Utah

Bank of Utah

Anonymous

General Aviation
Manufacturers
Association

General Aviation
Manufacturers

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0452

FAA-2007-28748

FAA-2008-0600

FAA-2008-0601

FAA-2008-0602

FAA-2008-0448

FAA-2008-0603

FAA-2008-0519

FAA-2008-0188-0076

FAA-2008-0188-0076.1

FAA-2008-0188-0077

FAA-2008-0188-0078.1

FAA-2008-0188-0078

FAA-2008-0452-0001

FAA-2007-28748-0008

FAA-2008-0600-0001

FAA-2008-0601-0001

FAA-2008-0602-0001

FAA-2008-0448-0001

FAA-2008-0603-0001

FAA-2008-0519-0001

Association

National Business
Aviation Association

National Business
Aviation Association

Columbia Helicopters,
Inc.

DeBee Gilchrist, P.C.

DeBee Gilchrist, P.C.

ProposedRevision of
Class E Airspace;
Kivalina, AK

Airworthiness
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model DC-10-
10F, DC- 10-30F (KC-
10A and KDC-10), DC-
10-40F, MD-10-10F,
and MD-10-30F
Airplanes; and Model
MD-11 and MD-11F
Airplanes

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums
and Obstacle
Departure Procedures;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Noise Exposure Map
Notice for Monterey
Peninsula Airport,

Monterey, California

Agency Information
Collection Activity
Seeking OMB Approval

Proposed Revision of
Class E Airspace;
Gulkana, AK

Agency Information
Collection Activity
Seeking OMB Approval

Modification of
Restricted Areas R-
5314A, B, C, D, E, F,
H, and J; and
Revocation of
Restricted Area R-
5314G; Dare County
Range, NC

05/28/2008

05/28/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0604

FAA-2007-28598

FAA-2008-0447

FAA-2007-0265

FAA-2008-0605

FAA-2008-0606

FAA-2008-0544

FAA-2008-0451

FAA-2008-0607

FAA-2008-0111

FAA-2008-0231

FAA-2007-28389

FAA-2008-0608

FAA-2008-0604-0001

FAA-2007-28598-0011

FAA-2008-0447-0001

FAA-2007-0265-0005

FAA-2008-0605-0001

FAA-2008-0606-0001

FAA-2008-0544-0003

FAA-2008-0451-0001

FAA-2008-0607-0001

FAA-2008-0111-0003

FAA-2008-0231-0003

FAA-2007-28389-0018

FAA-2008-0608-0001

Noise Exposure Map
Notice; Fort Worth
Alliance Airport, Fort
Worth, TX

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 757 Airplanes

Proposed
Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Eek, AK

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 727 Airplanes

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums
and Obstacle
Departure Procedures;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Eighth Meeting,
Special Committee
215 Aeronautical
Mobile Satellite
(Route) Services Next
Generation Satellite
Services and
Equipment

Airworthiness
Directives; Dornier
Model 328-100 and -
300 Airplanes

Proposed Revision of
Class E Airspace;
Kake, AK

Agency Information
Collection Activity
Seeking OMB Approval

Proposed
Establishment of Class
E Airspace; White
Hills, AK

Airworthiness
Directives; Fokker
Model F.28 Mark 0070
and Mark 0100
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 777-200, -
200LR, -300, and -
300ER Series Airplanes

Notice of Approval of
Finding of No

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0032

FAA-2007-0214

FAA-2008-0460

FAA-2008-0457

FAA-2008-0456

FAA-2007-0263

FAA-2007-0051

FAA-2007-0051

FAA-2008-0521

FAA-2007-0356

FAA-2008-0032-0006

FAA-2007-0214-0007

FAA-2008-0460-0001

FAA-2008-0457-0001

FAA-2008-0456-0001

FAA-2007-0263-0006

FAA-2007-0051-0022

FAA-2007-0051-0023

FAA-2008-0521-0003

FAA-2007-0356-0006

Significant Impact
(FONSI) on an
Environmental
Assessment (EA);
Quad City
International Airport,
Moline, IL

Airworthiness
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model 717-
200 Airplanes; Model
DC-9-10 Series
Airplanes; Model DC-
9-20 Series Airplanes;
Model DC-9-30 Series
Airplanes; Model DC-
9-40 Series Airplanes;
Model DC-9-50 Series
Airplanes; Model DC-
9-81 (MD-81), DC-9-
82 (MD-82), DC-9-83
(MD-83), and DC-9-87
(MD-87) Airplanes;
Model MD-88
Airplanes; and Model
MD-90-30 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; McDonnell
Douglas Model 717-
200 Airplanes

Proposed
Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Venetie,
AK

Proposed Revision of
Class E Airspace; Red
Dog, AK

Proposed Revision of
Class E Airspace;
Prospect Creek, AK

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-600, -700,
-700C, - 800, -900,
and -900ER Series
Airplanes

Ted Stanley

Robert G. Tebbutt

Richard J. Rupslauskas

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Complainant's Motion
for Change in Hearing

05/29/2008 Posted

05/29/2008 Posted

05/29/2008 Posted

05/29/2008 Posted

05/29/2008 Posted

05/29/2008 Posted

05/29/2008 Posted

05/29/2008 Posted
05/29/2008 Posted

05/29/2008 Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER



FAA-2008-0236

FAA-2006-25434

FAA-2006-25434

FAA-2008-0531

FAA-2008-0531

FAA-2008-0180

FAA-2008-0141

FAA-2008-0037

FAA-2008-0597

FAA-2008-0134

FAA-2007-27955

FAA-2008-0236-0004

FAA-2006-25434-0005

FAA-2006-25434-0005.1

FAA-2008-0531-0003

FAA-2008-0531-0003.1

FAA-2008-0180-0002

FAA-2008-0141-0002

FAA-2008-0037-0005

FAA-2008-0597-0001

FAA-2008-0134-0002

FAA-2007-27955-0003

*** End of Search Results ***

Location -
CPO8EAOO0O1 -
CPOS8EAO002 -
CPO8EAO005

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Complainant's Motion
for Change in Hearing
Location -
CPO8EAO0O01 -
CPO8EA0002 -
CPO8EA0O005

Texas Aviation Hall of
Fame -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Texas Aviation Hall of
Fame -
Exemption/Rulemaking

BaySys Technologies -
Exemption/Rulemaking

BaySys Technologies -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Revocation of Area
Navigation Jet Routes
J-888R and J-996R:
Alaska

Revision of Class E
Airspace; Allakaket,
AK

Establishment of Low
Altitude Area
Navigation Routes (T-
Routes); Sacramento
and San Francisco, CA

Airworthiness
Directives; Rolls-Royce
plc (RR) Models Trent
768- 60, 772-60,
772B-60, and 772C-60
Turbofan Engines

Revision of Class E
Airspace; St. Marys,
AK

Airworthiness
Directives; Rolls-Royce
plc (RR) RB211 Trent
500 Series Turbofan
Engines

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/29/2008

05/30/2008

05/30/2008

05/30/2008

05/30/2008

05/30/2008

05/30/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



